
Endsem Timetable for Spring 2024 (Coursewise)

Code Title Slot No. Students Venue Exam Date Exam Time Course Instructor
MA 110 Linear Algebra and Differential Equations - 1322 TbA 23-Apr-2024 14:00 - 17:00 AH; RH; KSK; SD
MA 214 Introduction to Numerical Analysis - 239 TbA 24-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Sudarshan Gurjar
MA 406 General topology 12 79 LC201; LC202 25-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Chandan Biswas
MA 408 Measure theory 4 55 LC001 29-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Kummari Mallesham
MA 410 Multivariable calculus 10 61 216; 114 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Preeti Raman
MA 412 Complex analysis 3 54 LA202 26-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Shripad M. Garge
MA 412 (Minor) Complex analysis 5 20 114 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Sandip Singh
MA 414 Algebra I 9 54 LC301 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Saurav Bhaumik
MA 504 Operators on Hilbert Spaces 11 13 105 30-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Bata Krishna Das
MA 510 Introduction to Algebraic Geometry 9 26 216 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Manoj K. Keshari
MA 526 Commutative Algebra 2 18 114 24-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Jugal K. Verma
MA 534 Modern Theory of PDE 10 19 105 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Debanjana Mitra
MA 562 Mathematical Theory of Finite Elements 8 6 114 30-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Neela Nataraj
MA5104 Hyperbolic Conservation Laws 4 11 114 29-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Sivaji Ganesh Sista
MA5106 Introduction to Fourier Analysis 5 40 216 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Saikat Mazumdar
MA5108 Lie Groups and Lie Algebra 5 5 105 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 G.K. Srinivasan
MA5110 Noncommutative Algebra 6 9 216 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Shripad M. Garge
MA5116 Species and Operads 15 6 114 23-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Swapneel Mahajan
SI 404 Applied stochastic processes 4 64 LC002 29-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Koushik Saha
SI 416 Optimization 1 127 LA202 22-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Harsha Hutridurga
SI 422 Regression analysis 5 50 LC202 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Siuli Mukhopadhyay
SI 424 Statistical inference I 12 48 LC202 25-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 P. Vellaisamy
SI 426 Algorithms 13 51 LH302 25-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Madhusudan Manjunath
SI 509 Time series analysis 9 36 114 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Sanjeev V. Sabnis
SI 526 Experimental designs 2 36 216 24-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Ashish Das
SI 527 Introduction to Derivative Pricing 5 68 LC201 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 S. Baskar
SI 534 Nonparametric Statistics 11 36 114 30-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Ayan Bhattacharya
SI 539 Random Graph Theory 10 4 114 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 D. Das , K. Saha
SI 541 Statistical epidemiology 3 38 216 26-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 S. V. Sabnis , S. Mukhopadhyay
SI 546 Statistical Inference II 8 7 105 30-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Debraj Das
MA 812 Algebra II 9 7 105 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Ronnie Sebastian
MA 814 Complex analysis 8 29 216 30-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Prachi Mahajan
MA 816 Algebraic Topology 14 10 105 27-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Dipendra Prasad
MA 818 Partial Differential Equations II 6 9 105 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Mayukh Mukherjee
MA 824 Functional analysis 12 14 105 25-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Sanjoy Pusti
MA 862 Combinatorics II 10 8 114 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Niranjan Balachandran
MA 867 Statistical modelling I 6 4 114 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Radhendushka Srivastava
MA 842 Topics in Algebra II 15 5 105 23-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Ananthnarayan Hariharan
MA 846 Topics in Combinatorics II 11 6 216 30-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Murali K. Srinivasan
MA 852 Topics in Number Theory II 6 6 114 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Ravi Raghunathan
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SI 416 Optimization 1 127 LA202 22-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Harsha Hutridurga
MA 414 Algebra I 9 54 LC301 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Saurav Bhaumik
MA 510 Introduction to Algebraic Geometry 9 26 216 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Manoj K. Keshari
SI 509 Time series analysis 9 36 114 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Sanjeev V. Sabnis
MA 812 Algebra II 9 7 105 23-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Ronnie Sebastian
MA 110 Linear Algebra and Differential Equations - 1322 TbA 23-Apr-2024 14:00 - 17:00 AH; RH; KSK; SD
MA5116 Species and Operads 15 6 114 23-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Swapneel Mahajan
MA 842 Topics in Algebra II 15 5 105 23-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Ananthnarayan Hariharan
MA 214 Introduction to Numerical Analysis - 239 TbA 24-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Sudarshan Gurjar
MA 526 Commutative Algebra 2 18 114 24-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Jugal K. Verma
SI 526 Experimental designs 2 36 216 24-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Ashish Das
MA 406 General topology 12 79 LC201; LC202 25-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Chandan Biswas
SI 424 Statistical inference I 12 48 LC202 25-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 P. Vellaisamy
MA 824 Functional analysis 12 14 105 25-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Sanjoy Pusti
SI 426 Algorithms 13 51 LH302 25-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Madhusudan Manjunath
MA 412 Complex analysis 3 54 LA202 26-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Shripad M. Garge
SI 541 Statistical epidemiology 3 38 216 26-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 S. V. Sabnis , S. Mukhopadhyay
MA 410 Multivariable calculus 10 61 216; 114 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Preeti Raman
MA 534 Modern Theory of PDE 10 19 105 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Debanjana Mitra
SI 539 Random Graph Theory 10 4 114 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 D. Das , K. Saha
MA 862 Combinatorics II 10 8 114 27-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Niranjan Balachandran
MA 816 Algebraic Topology 14 10 105 27-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Dipendra Prasad
MA 408 Measure theory 4 55 LC001 29-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Kummari Mallesham
MA5104 Hyperbolic Conservation Laws 4 11 114 29-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Sivaji Ganesh Sista
SI 404 Applied stochastic processes 4 64 LC002 29-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Koushik Saha
MA 504 Operators on Hilbert Spaces 11 13 105 30-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Bata Krishna Das
SI 534 Nonparametric Statistics 11 36 114 30-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Ayan Bhattacharya
MA 846 Topics in Combinatorics II 11 6 216 30-Apr-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Murali K. Srinivasan
MA 562 Mathematical Theory of Finite Elements 8 6 114 30-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Neela Nataraj
SI 546 Statistical Inference II 8 7 105 30-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Debraj Das
MA 814 Complex analysis 8 29 216 30-Apr-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Prachi Mahajan
MA 412 (Minor) Complex analysis 5 20 114 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Sandip Singh
MA5106 Introduction to Fourier Analysis 5 40 216 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Saikat Mazumdar
MA5108 Lie Groups and Lie Algebra 5 5 105 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 G.K. Srinivasan
SI 422 Regression analysis 5 50 LC202 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 Siuli Mukhopadhyay
SI 527 Introduction to Derivative Pricing 5 68 LC201 01-May-2024 18:00 - 21:00 S. Baskar
MA5110 Noncommutative Algebra 6 9 216 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Shripad M. Garge
MA 818 Partial Differential Equations II 6 9 105 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Mayukh Mukherjee
MA 867 Statistical modelling I 6 4 114 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Radhendushka Srivastava
MA 852 Topics in Number Theory II 6 6 114 02-May-2024 09:30 - 12:30 Ravi Raghunathan
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